ਵਣ ਮੰਡਲ ਅਫਸਰ, ਗੁਰਦਾਸਪੁਰ ਵਣ ਮੰਡਲ, ਗੁਰਦਾਸਪੁਰ । ਸੇਵਾ ਵਿਖੇ :

ਵਧੀਕ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਮੁੱਖ ਵਣ ਪਾਲ (ਐਫ ਸੀ.) ਅਤੇ ਨੋਡਲ ਅਫਸਰ (ਐਫ ਸੀ.ਏ.), ਪੰਜਾਬ, ਐਸ.ਏ ਐਸ.ਨਗਰ ।

ਵਿਸ਼ਾ:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8

ਵੱਲੋਂ :

Diversion of 0.0137 ha of forest land for approach road to Proposed retail outlet (IOCL) at Batala(WML), on Batala-Qadian road, Tehsil Batala District Gurdaspur.Proposal no(FP/PB/Approach/44853/2020).

ਹਵਾਲਾ : ਆਪ ਜੀ ਦਾ ਮ

ਆਪ ਜੀ ਦਾ ਪੱਤਰ ਨੰਬਰ: FOREST-FCAOFC5G/14/2021-FCA ਮਿਤੀ 20.09.2021.

ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਵਿਸ਼ੇ ਤੇ ਹਵਾਲੇ ਅਧੀਨ ਪੱਤਰ ਰਾਹੀ ਮੰਗੀ ਗਈ ਸੂਚਨਾ ਹੇਠ ਲਿਖੇ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਆਪ ਜੀ ਦੀ ਸੂਚਨਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਲੋੜੀਂਦੀ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਲਈ ਭੇਜੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ :-

ਯੂਜਰ ਏਜੰਸੀ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਕੰਪਨਸੇਟਰੀ ਅਫਾਰਸਟੇਸ਼ਨ ਦੀ ਬਣਦੀ ਰਕਮ 71386.29/-ਰੁਪਏ ਅਤੇ 10% ਐਟਰੀ ਪੁਆਇੰਟਸ ਐਕਟੀਵਿਟੀ 7139/- ਰੁਪਏ ਦਾ ਚਲਾਨ UTR NO ICICR52021121300426898 ਰਾਂਹੀ ਜਮਾਂ ਕਰਵਾ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ ਜਿਸ ਦੀ ਫੋਟੋ ਕਾਪੀ ਨਾਲ ਨੱਥੀ ਹੈ।

ਯੂਜਰ ਏਜੰਸੀ ਨੇ ਨੈਟ ਪ੍ਰਜੈਂਟ ਵੈਲਿਊ ਦੀ ਰਕਮ 8576/-ਰੁਪਏ ਦਾ ਚਲਾਨ UTR NO ICICR52021121300426898 ਰਾਂਹੀ ਜਮਾਂ ਕਰਵਾ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ । ਜਿਸ ਦੀ ਫੋਟੋ ਕਾਪੀ ਨਾਲ ਨੱਥੀ ਹੈ ।

ਯੂਜਰ ਏਜੰਸੀ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਪੀਨਲ ਕੰਪਨਸੇਟਰੀ ਅਫਾਰਸਟੇਸ਼ਨ ਦੀ ਬਣਦੀ ਰਕਮ 97799/-ਰੁਪਏ ਦਾ ਚਲਾਨ UTR NO ICICR52021121300426898 ਰਾਂਹੀ ਜਮਾਂ ਕਰਵਾ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ ਜਿਸ ਦੀ ਫੋਟੋ ਕਾਪੀ ਨਾਲ ਨੱਥੀ ਹੈ ।

ਯੂਜਰ ਏਜੰਸੀ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਪੀਨਲ ਐਨ.ਪੀ.ਵੀ ਦੀ ਬਣਦੀ ਰਕਮ 84047/-ਦਾ ਚਲਾਨ UTR NO ICICR52021121300426898 ਰਾਂਹੀ ਜਮਾਂ ਕਰਵਾ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ । ਜਿਸ ਦੀ ਫੋਟੋ ਕਾਪੀ ਨਾਲ ਨੱਥੀ ਹੈ ।

ਯੂਜਰ ਏਜੰਸੀ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਨੈਟ ਪ੍ਜੈਟ ਵੈਲਿਊ , ਕੰਪਨਸੇਟਰੀ ਅਫਾਰਸਟੇਸ਼ਨ, ਪੀਨਲ ਸੀ.ਏ ਅਤੇ ਪੀਨਲ ਐਨ.ਪੀ.ਵੀ ਦੀ ਬਣਦੀ ਰਕਮ ਹੇਠ ਲਿਖੇ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਚਲਾਨ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਜਮ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਰਵਾ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਗਈ ਹੈ ਜਿਸ ਦਾ ਵੇਰਵਾ ਹੇਠ ਲਿਖੇ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਹੈ:

ਲੜੀ ਨੰ.	ਪਾਰਟੀਕੁਲਰ	ਐਪਲੀਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਨੰ:	ਮਿਤੀ	ਰਕਮ
1	ਨੈਟ ਪ੍ਰਜੈਟ ਵੈਲਿਊ , ਕੰਪਨਸੇਟਗੇ ਅਫਾਰਸਟੇਸ਼ਨ, ਪੀਨਲ ਸੀ.ਏ ਅਤੇ ਪੀਨਲ ਐਨ.ਪੀ.ਵੀ	7044853132	28.10.2021	268947.29/-
	ਕੁੱਲ ਜੋੜ		-	268947.29/-

ਯੂਜਰ ਏਜੰਸੀ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਐਫ ਆਰ ਏ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਸਰਟੀਫਿਕੇਟ ਇਸ ਦਫਤਰ ਨੂੰ ਭੇਜਿਆ ਹੈ, ਜ਼ੋ ਕਿ ਪ੍ਰਤੀਹਸਤਾਖਰ ਕਰਨ ਉਪਰੰਤ ਨਾਲ ਨੱਥੀ ਕਰਕੇ ਆਪ ਜੀ ਨੂੰ ਅਗਲੀ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਲਈ ਭੇਜਿਆ ਜਾਦਾ ਹੈ।

ਯੂਜਰ ਏਜੰਸੀ ਵੱਲੋਂ CLU Certificate ਇਸ ਦਫਤਰ ਨੂੰ ਭੇਜਿਆ ਹੈ, ਜ਼ੋ ਕਿ ਪ੍ਰਤੀਹਸਤਾਖਰ ਕਰਨ ਉਪਰੰਤ ਨਾਲ ਨੱਥੀ ਕਰਕੇ ਆਪ ਜੀ ਨੂੰ ਅਗਲੀ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਲਈ ਭੇਜਿਆ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ।

ਇਸ ਕੇਸ ਵਿੱਚ ਯੂਜਰ ਏਜੰਸੀ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਡਾਈਵਰਟ ਹੋਣ ਵਾਲੇ ਰਕਬੇ ਦੇ ਇਵਜ ਵਿੱਚ ਜਮੀਨ ਇਸ ਮੰਡਲ ਅਧੀਨ ਹੱਦ ਬਸਤ ਨੰਬਰ 17 ਵਿਖੇ ਖਸਰਾ ਨੰਬਰ 15//20(8-0) ਪਿੰਡ ਮੰਝਵਾਲ , ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਦੀਨਾਨਗਰ , ਜਿਲਾ ਗੁਰਦਾਸਪੁਰ ਵਿੱਚ 15//20(8-0) ਦਾ 6/160 ਹਿੱਸਾ (0-6) ਮਰਲੇ (0.0137 ਹੈਕਟੇਅਰ) ਖਰੀਦ ਕੇ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਗਈ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਰਕਬੇ ਦੀ ਰਜਿਸਟਰੀ ਮਿਤੀ 12.10.2021 ਨੂੰ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਮਹਿਕਮਾਂ ਵਣ ਵਿਭਾਗ ਦੇ ਨਾ ਤੇ ਹੋ ਚੁੱਕੀ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ 644 ਨੰਬਰ ਨਾਲ ਇੰਤਕਾਲ ਵੀ ਹੋ ਚੁੱਕੀ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਲਈ ਇੰਤਰਾਲ ਦੀ ਕਾਪੀ ਨਾਲ ਨੱਥੀ ਕਰਕੇ ਆਪ ਜੀ ਨੂੰ ਅਗਲੀ ਲੋੜੀਂਦੀ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਲਈ ਭੇਜੀ ਜਾਦੀ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਤੋਂ ਇਲਾਵਾ ਯੂਜਰ ਏਜੰਸੀ ਤੋਂ ਲੋੜਿੰਦਾ ਸਰਟੀਫਿਕੇਟ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਕਰਕੇ ਵੀ ਨਾਲ ਨੱਥੀ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ। ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਦਸਤਾਵੇਜ ਭੇਜਕੇ ਬੇਨਤੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਇਸ ਕੇਸ ਦੀ ਫਾਈਨਲ ਐਕ.ਓ.ਸੀ.ਇਸ ਦਫਤਰ

ਨੂੰ ਭੇਜਣ ਦੀ ਖੇਚਲ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਵੇ ਜੀ ।

ਨੱਥੀ/ਉਪਰੋਕਤਵਾਂਗ

ਵਣ ਮੰਡਲ ਅਫਸਰ, ਗੁਰਦਾਸਪੁਰ ਵਣ ਮੰਡਲ,

ਗੁਰਦਾਸਪਰ ।

ਇਸ ਦੀ ਇੱਕ ਨਕਲ ਵਣ ਪਾਲ, ਬਿਸਤ ਸਰਕਲ, ਪੰਜਾਬ, ਜਲੰਧਰ ਜੀ ਨੂੰ ਉਪਟੋਕਤ ਹਵਾਲੇ ਅਧੀਨ ਸੂਚਨਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਲੋੜੀਂਦੀ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਲਈ ਭੇਜੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ । ਨੱਥੀ/ੳਪਰੋਕਤਵਾਂਗ

ਵਣ ਮੰਡਲ ਅਫਸਰ,

ਵਣ ਮਡਲ ਅਫਸਰ, ਗੁਰਦਾਸਪੁਰ ਵਣ ਮੈਡਲ, ਗੁਰਦਾਸਪੁਰ।

E/N-Document/Delhi Payment & Proforma FCA

ਸਰਟੀਫਿਕੇਟ

ਵਿਸਾਂ:-

Diversion of 0.0137 ha of forest land for approach road to Proposed retail outlet (IOCL) at Batala(WML), on Batala-Qadian road, Tehsil Batala District Gurdaspur.Proposal no(FP/PB/Approach/44853/2020).

ਤਸਦੀਕ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਵਿਸੇ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਕੇਸ Proposed Diversion of 0.0137 ha of forest land for approach road to Proposed retail outlet (IOCL) at Batala(WML), on Batala-Qadian road, Tehsil Batala District Gurdaspur.Proposal no(FP/PB/Approach/44853/2020). ਵਿੱਚ ਭਾਰਤ ਸਰਕਾਰ / ਰਾਜ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਜਾਰੀ ਕੀਤੀਆਂ ਗਈਆਂ ਗਾਈਡ ਲਾਈਨਜ , ਐਕਟਸ, ਰੂਲਜ ,ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸਨ ਅਤੇ ਸਰਕੂਲਰਜ ਦੀ ਪਾਲਣਾ ਕੀਤੀ ਗਈ ਹੈ।

> ANJA**N ਤ ਸ਼ਾਂਦਸ** ਅਫਸਰ, ਗੁਰਦ ਸਿੱਠਿੰ ਵਣ ਮੈਂਡਲ, Gurdaspur Forest Division Gurdaspur Gurdaspur



Local Government, Punjab CLU, Sanction Letter

To.

HARSIMRAN SINGH

NA Batala

Memo No. PB/CLU/GUR/BATAL/1121

Date 14-09-2022

टच. टच

उत्त

ú

ਸ. ਸ

H

¥€

Л

Sub:- Regarding Change of Land Use (C.L.U.) for BATALA GARBI, QADIAN ROAD, BATALA DISTT-GURDASPUR., Batala

Ref: Your application dated 2021-07-06 10:16:29

Your request for Change of Land Use (C.L.U.) for land measuring 400 sq.mts. located at BATALA GARBI, QADIAN ROAD, BATALA DISTT-GURDASPUR., Batalahas been considered in this office. The site falls in Residential as per Master Plan Batala (2007-2021). The permission for C.L.U. for Petrol Pumps use is granted in view of instructions issued vide Punjab Government Letter No. C.T.P (LG)-2200 Dated 06/10/2017 and as amended from time to time.

2. The detail of above mentioned area to be considered for Change of Land Use as verified by Assistant Town Planner is given as below:-

Sr. No.	Khewat / Khatoni No.	Khasra No.		Ownership/ Share (In percentage).	Area under CLU (in Square yards)	
1	1 698 3 7 R 2 (3-19)		2 014-201 5 UNDER CLU - 478.22 SYDS mtr	2 0/39X78 = 40 M ARLAS	400 mtr	

3. The above Permission is hereby granted for change of land use under the provisions of Section 192 of PM Act, 1911/Section 275 of PMC Act, 1976 / Section 43 of PTI Act, 1922 read with The General Clauses Act, 1898/ sub-section (1) of section 81 of the Punjab Regional and Town Planning and Development Act, 1995 for Petrol Pumps Subject to the following terms and conditions:-

i The Change of Land Use shall be in the hands of HARSIMRAN SINGH . Applicant has deposited the requisite CLU charges Rs. . He shall be bound to pay all other charges levied or to be levied by the Municipal Corporation/ Council / Panchayat Batala from time to time. .

ii Only those type of activities shall be allowed which are permissible as per Zoning Regulations of Master Plan. The applicant shall be bound to develop his site as per provisions of Master Plan concerned after getting the plan approved and in case of development of a colony the plans / layouts shall be got approved from the Competent Authority under the Punjab Apartment and Property Regulations Act, 1995 or under T.P. Scheme from Govt. and the rules made.

iii Applicant shall develop the site as single unit after taking permission from Municipal Corporation/ Council/Panchayat Batala and shall not bifurcate the site.

iv The applicant shall be responsible for any litigation, regarding land ownership / owners or any other aspect in any court of law.

v The issue of ownership of land is independent and exclusive of permission of C.L.U. Therefore, this permission of C.L.U. doesn't in any manner grant or effect ownership right of this land, which has to be determined by competent authority. The applicant in whose hand this C.L.U. lies shall be bound by the decision of such competent authority.

ANJAN SINGH PFS **Divisional Forest Officer Gurdaspur Forest Division** Gurdaspur

vi The applicant shall be liable to demolish the non-compoundable area built up at site at their own level.

vii The applicant shall not make any construction under H.T./L.T. transmission electric lines if any passing through the site or chall not the construction to the concerned authority. through the site or shall get these lines shifted by applying to the concerned authority.

viii Applicant shall make their own suitable arrangements for drinking water supply, disposal of sewage, solid waste management at waste management etc.

ix This permission will not provide any immunity from any other Act / Rules / Regulations / Instructions / Directions of any Court or Authority applicable to the land in question.

x The applicant shall make provisions for the provisions for Rain water Harvesting and plantation in the premises as nor Residue a provisions for the provisions for Rain water Harvesting and plantation in the premises as per Building Bye Laws or instructions from the Government issued from time to time.

xi The applicants shall not object to the acquisition of land for proposed roads, if any passing through or near the site according to the acquisition of land for proposed roads, if any passing through or near the site according to the proposals of Master Plan.

xii The applicants shall be liable to obtain all the statutory clearances from different agencies under any act or instructions of Government at his own level.

xiii The premises / area for which CLU is granted shall not be sub divided or used for any other purpose other than specified above.

xiv Thorough revenue rastas passing through the site shall be kept unobstructed.



Digitally signed by SHAYARI SHAYARI MALHOTRA MALHOTRA Date: 2022.11.07 15:56:15 +05'30'

Competent Authority

ANJAN SINGH PFS Divisional Forest Officer Gurdaspur Forest Division

Y	
AGE	NCY COPY
	Union Bank
S Andiva	Berperation
NEFT / RTGS CHA	LLAN for CAMPA Funds
Date : 28-10-2021	
Agency Name.	PROPOSED RETAIL OUTLET IOCL BATALA- QADIA ROAD

er own level.

7044853132 MoEF/SG File No. FOREST-FCA0FC5G/8/2021-FCA Location. PUNJAB Address. BATALA, BATALA-QADIA ROAD , TEHSIL BATALA DISTRICT GURDASPURGurdaspur Amount(in Rs) 268947.29/-

Application No.

Amount In Words : Two Lakh Sixty-Eight Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty-Seven Rupees Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following details;

Beneficiary Name:	PUNJAB CAMPA
IFSC Code:	UBIN0903710
Pay to Account No.	150847044853132 Valid only for this challan amount.
Bank Name & Address:	Union Bank Of India Lodhi Complex Branch, Block 11,CGO Complex, Phase I, Lodhi Road, New Delhi -110003

payment to CAMPA by NEFT/RTGS only

NEFT RTGS CHALLAN



Beneficiary Name:	PUNJAB CAMPA
IFSC Code:	UBIN0903710
Pay to Account No.	150847044853132 Valid only for this challan amount.
Bank Name & Address:	Union Bank Of India Lodhi Complex Branch, Block 11,CGO Complex, Phase I, Lodhi Road, New Delhi -110003

This Challan is strictly to be used for making payment to CAMPA by NEFT/RTGS only

After making successful payment, User Agencies may send a line of confirmation through Email: helpdeskcampa@corpbank.co.in

Note:After making the required payment through challan, if the payment status has not been updated even after 7 working days, then kindly mail a copy of your challan with transaction date to Email: cb0371@unionbankofindia.com

	Print	Back	
		Division Gurdasput	PFS al Forest Officer Forest Division
			Gurdaspur
forestsclearance.nic.in/UserAccount/Nef	t_ChallanCorp.aspx?pid=APPROA	CH448532020132	DA

1/1

Transaction Inquiry --- Webpage Dialog

	393203112/1	Instrument Type	CHQ
ransection Date	- 13-12-2021	Instrument No.	
eneral Ledger Date	13-12-2021	Instrument Date	13-12-2021
alue Date	13-12-2021	Transaction Type	TRANSFERICUSTOMER
eport Code		Remarks	ICICR520211213004268
ef. No.	000118404057	A/c.ID	129805560362 INR/1298
el.Amt	2,68,948.00 Dr INR	Amt	- 2,68,942 00 Dr INR
ntry User ID	E397502	Posted User ID	-E464213
ransaction Particulars Code	RTGS UTRNO;=	Transaction Description	
ransaction Particulars	RTGS:ICICR52021121300426898/UBIN0903710/PUNJA	B-Remarks 2	-PA
	САМ		E454717
lemarks 1		Verified User ID	E404213
late Code/Rate		Treasury Rate	
leversal	N	Deleted Records	
ransaction SOL ID	1298	Treasury Ref. No.	
intered	E397502/13-12-2021 13:59:14	Posted	E464213/13-12-2021 1
	E464213 / 13-12-2021 14:03:47		
/erified	E404213713-12-2021 14.03.77		

Close

ANJAN SINGH PFS Divisional Forest Officer Gurdaspur Forest Division Gurdaspur

Scanned with CamScanner

Scheduled Tribes and other Traditional Forest Dwellers (Recognition of Forest Rights, Act-2000)

CERTIFICATE

It is certified that the Land measuring 0.0137 hectares of forest land for approach road to propose Retail Outlet (IOCL) at Batala (WML) on Batala-Qadian Road Tehsil Batala, District Gurdaspur strip forests, proposed to be diverted is plantation which was notified as "Forest" less than 75 years prior to the 13th day of December, 2005 located at Batala (WML) on Batala-Qadian Road, Tehsil Batala and District Gurdaspur has no recorded population of Scheduled Tribes as per Census-2001 and the Census 2011.

No. 2165 /LPA Dated: 15/05/2021

Mop District Magoatrate Guidespur





Divisional Forest Officer Gurdaspur Forest Division Gurdaspur

	2	3	4	.5	6	7	9	Ne.:
ਖੇਵਟ ਨੰ/ ਮਾਲ/ਪੱਤੀ,	ਖਤੌਨੀ ਨੰਬਰ/	ਮਾਲਕ ਦਾ ਨਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਵੇਰਵਾ	ਕਾਸ਼ਤਕਾਰ ਦਾ ਨਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਵੇ	and the second second	. ਮੁਰੱਬਾ ਅਤੇ ਖਸਰਾ ਨੰ	ਰਕਬਾ ਅਤੇ ਤੌਂ ਦੀ ਕਿਸਮ		
ਨੰਬਰਦਾਰ	ਲਗਾਨ			ਸਾਧਨ		цанн		
ਤੁਏ ਇੰਤਕਾਲ	ਨੂੰ 636 ਮਿਤੀ 20/1	1/2020						
ਲੋ-ਭਜਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਪ	ਪੁਤਰ ਸਰਮ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁਤ	ਰ ਇੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ						
ਰੱਕ- ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਰਾ 7/262 ਗਿਯ ਰ	ਦਾਰ ਮਾਹਕਮਾ ਵਣ । ਸਤਾਬਾ (10-17) ਸ਼ੈ ਹੋ	ਵਿਭਾਗ ਗੁਰਦਾਸਪੁਰ ਖੇਵਟ ਨੰਬਰ 3 ਨੰਬਰ,ਖਸ਼ਰਾ-15 ਹੋਇਆ ਇੰਤਕਾਲ ਮੰਜਰ ਹੈ	5//1/2 (3-14) 2 (8-0) 3/1 (1-8)-वि	ਕਤੇ 3 ਰਕਬਾ (13-2)	260 7			
						~~~~~		
		2/145/1/1910, ਮਿਤੀ:21/9/2021, ਵਲੋ:(Ajil						
		2/145/1/1909, ਮਿਤੀ:21/9/2021, ਵਲੋ:(Ajit						
ਈ ਇੰਤਕਾਲ ਨ	ਨੂੰ 640 ਦਰਜ ਮਿਤੀ	24/09/2021 ਵਸੀਕਾ ਨੂੰ 1910 ਮਿਤੀ 21/09/2	2021 ਵੱਲੋਂ ਅਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ-ਮੋਹਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਵ	ਤਾਨ ਅਰਜਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਲਹਿਟ	ਣਾ ਸਿੰਘ –ਸੁਖਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤ	ਰ ਮਲਕੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਅਰਜਨ	ਸਿੰਘ 6/160 ਹਿੱਸਾ ਬ	ਾਹੱਕ ਪੰਜਾ
ਰਾ 15//20(8	ਮ-0) ਦਾ 6/160 ਹਿੱ	ਸਿਾ ਰਕਬਾ 0-6 ਬੈ ਹੋਇਆ ਇੰਤਕਾਲ ਮੰਜੂਰ ਹੈ						
ਏ ਇੰਤਕਾਲ ਨ	5 641 ਦਰਜ ਮਿਤੀ	24/09/2021 ਵਸੀਕਾ ਨੂੰ 1909 ਮਿਤੀ 21/9/20	021 ਵੱਲੋਂ ਅਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ-ਮੋਹਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰਾ	ਨ ਅੰਜਜਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਲਹਿਣਾ	ਸਿੰਘ 20/160 ਹਿੱਸਾ ਬਾਹੱਕ	ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਵਣ ਵਿਭਾਗ ਗੁਰ	ਤਦਾਸ <b>ਪਰ</b> 20/160 ਹਿੱ	ਸਿ ਖੇਵਟ
ਹੋਇਆ ਇੰਤਰ	ਕਾਲ ਮੰਜੂਰ ਹੈ		NY V	1/37		(	4	
ਜੇਸ ਕਥਨ : ਵ	ਗੀਕਾ ਨੰ:2021-2:	2/145/1/2063, ਮਿਤੀ:12/10/2021, ਵਲੋ:(A	uit Singh And Other Through C	2DA Kashmir Sinch	ਨਿਸ਼ਮ Sale Deed, ਰਜਿ	ਸਟਰਤ ਹੋਣ ਸੰਬੰਧੀ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ।	1997	
							×	
		2/145/1/2062, ਮਿਤੀ:12/10/2021, ਵਲੋ:(A	jit Singh And Other Through G	PA Kashmir Singn J,	, ਕਿਸਮ:Sale Deeu, ਰਾਜਸ	ਸਟਰਡ ਹੁਣ ਸਬੰਧਾ ਜਾਣਕਾਰਮਾ		
		ਰ 2062 ਮਿਤੀ 12-10-2021			0			
		ਅਰਜਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁਤਰ ਲੈਹਿਣਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾ ਸੁਖਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਪ	ਘ ਪੁਤਰ ਸੋਲਕੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁਤਰ ਅਰਜਨ ਹਿਸ	ਤਾ ਬਰਾਬਰ 6/160 ਬਹੱਕ ਪਜ	ਤਾਬ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਵਣ ਵਿਭਾਗ ਗੁਰ	ਦਾਸਪੁਰ ਖੋਵਟ ਨਬਰ 3 ਨਬਰ ਖ	ਸਰਾ 15//20 (8-0)	ਦਾ 6/16
ਏਂਤਕਾਲ ਮੰਜੂਰ			<i>y</i>			N.		
ਏ ਇੰਤਕਾਲ ਨੂੰ	ੰ 645 ਵਸੀਕਾ ਨੰਬਰ	ਰ 2063 ਮਿਤੀ 12-10-2021			F A			
ਏਂਤਕਾਲ ਮੰਜੂਰ	l ਹੈ	ਅਰਜਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁਤਰ ਲੈਹਿਣਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾ ਸੁਖਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਪ					ਖਸਰਾ 15//20 (8-0)	) ਦਾ 35.
ਜੇਸ ਕਥਨ : ਨੋ	ਤਟ-ਇੰਤਕਾਲ ਨੂੰ 645	5 ਵਿੱਚ ਖੇਵਟ ਨੂੰ 3 ਵਿੱਚ ਰਕਬਾ ਸਹਿਬਨ ਰਕਬਾ 1-5	5 ਮਰਲੇ ਗਲਤ ਦਰਜ ਹੋ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ। ਹੁਣ ਖੇ	ਵਟ ਨੂੰ 3 ਦਾ ਕੁਲ ਰਕਬਾ 8-0	ਦਾ 35/160 ਹਿੱਸਾ ਰਕਬਾ 1	-15 ਦਰੁਸਤ ਪ <mark>ੜਿਆ</mark> ਜਾਵੇ ਜੀ।		14
				. 0.	20			
					V			
ਸ ਕਥਨ : ਵ	ਸੀਕਾ ਨੰ:2021-22	2/145/1/2230, ਮਿਤੀ:26/10/2021, ਵਲੋ:(Aj	jit Singh And Other Through C	SPA Kashmir Singh )	, ਕਿਸਮ:Sale Deed, ਰਜਿ	ਸਟਰਡ ਹੋਣ ਸੰਬੰਧੀ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ।		
		2/145/1/2229, ਮਿਤੀ:26/10/2021, ਵਲੋਂ:(Aj					<u></u>	
ਸ ਕਥਨ : ਵ					, Ighh. Dale Deed, din	HC05 UC H441 H-C4 UN		
		ਥਰ 646 ਮਿਤੀ 2/11/2021 ਵਸੀਕਾ ਨੰਬਰ 222	9 1431 26/10/2021		- 0	ANIANS		ਤਕਸ਼ਾ (0
ਏ ਇੰਤਕਾਲ ਨੰ	1940 123a'& At			ואש שטמ עאיש אלמים כי	ਣ ਵਿਭਾਗ ਗੁਰਦਾਪੁਰ ਖਵਟ ਨ	ਬਰ 3 ਨਬਰ ਖਸਰਾ 19/2010	and ho ion	000 1-
ਏ ਇੰਤਕਾਲ ਨੂੰ ਅਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ -	–ਮੋਹਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰਾਨ	5 ਅਰਜਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਲੈਹਿਣਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾ ਸੁਖਵਿੰਦਰ ਇ	ואמ קשט אמעוש ואמ ששט אמו			4	PFS	
ਏ ਇੰਤਕਾਲ ਨੂੰ ਅਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ - ਤਕਾਲ ਪੁੜਤਾਲ	–ਮੋਹਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰਾਨ ਤ ਲਈ ਪੇਸ਼ ਹੈ ਜੀ		<u>k</u>			Divisional Forett	PFS	
ਏ ਇੰਤਕਾਲ ਨੂੰ ਅਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ - ਤਕਾਲ ਪੁੜਤਾਲ	–ਮੋਹਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰਾਨ ਤ ਲਈ ਪੇਸ਼ ਹੈ ਜੀ	5 ਅਰਜਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਲੈਹਿਣਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾ ਸੁਖਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿ ਬਰ 647 ਮਿਤੀ 2/11/2021 ਵਸੀਕਾ ਨੰਬਰ 223 5 ਅਰਜਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਲੈਹਿਣਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾ ਸੁਖਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿ	<u>k</u>			Divisional Forett	PFS	 ਤਰਸ਼ਾ/(

	Name of Regional	Office		Norther	m Regional Of	DRESTATION FUNDS Tice Chandigarh	See .	
1	State/District/Forest Division to whi		Punjab, Gurdaspur/Gurdaspur Division					
2	State/District of Name of User Agency, nature of Pro	leann	10C1					
-	Name of User Agency, hattire of He Nature and category of Proposal							
	Proposal Number	-	FP/PB/Approach/44853/2020					
- 1	Extent of Forest area involved			0.013	7ha			
-	Whether original or extention				1		and the second second	
	If extension of lease, please clan additional forest area and if so, spe			20.9.	2021			
9	Date of 1st Stage clearance							
10	Exten of CAMPA charges, head w				21 17120/			
-	(a) Compensatory Afforestation +	71386.29/-+7139/-						
-	(b) Additional Compensatory Affo	restation	97799/-					
-	c)Penal Compensatory Afforestation		4 a 6 4 5 5					
-	d) Catchment Area Treatment							
-	(a) Wildlife Management Plan							
-	(f) Additional charges for diversio	8576/+84047/-						
	(a) Not Present Value and Penal N	PV	2.68.947.29/-					
	(h) Any other charges/levies (Plea	se specify)	s - Search	24	2,68	3,947.297-		
	Total		anline payment details o	f challan		State - Reality	1	
11	Total Whether payment made through c	hallan or otherwise. In case	onnie payment et	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	3.	Rept. Constant		
12	Detail of de		1	1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1977 - 1997 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 19	19. A.	Name of Bank from which	Bank Account of CFA	
Sr. No.	Type of deposit(NPV/CA/IWMP/Other(s pecify)	Whether by RTGS/DD/NFT (Specify)	UTR/DD No.	Amount deposited (Rs.)	Date of Deposited	amount transferred to account of CFA	managed by CAMPA which fund depostite	
1	CA/NPV/Penal NPV/Penal CA	NEFT	UTR No ICICR5202112130042 6898	2,68,947.29/-	13.12.2021	1 st	Union Bank of Ind	
			1.1	1		ANJAN SINGH		
			7		Divi Gurda	sidialstonal Forest Officer spartificer spartificer Gurdaspur		



## TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

DATE 17/12/21

This is to confirm that RTGS in favour of PUNJAB CAMPA has been done on 13/12/21 from the account no. 129505500362 in the name of SHIVA CONSTRUCTION CO. The challan no. for the same is 7044853132.

Details of the Beneficiary account is as below:

Name, PUNJAB CAMPA

Account no : 150847044853132

llsc code : UBIN0903710

Amount of transaction . Rs268948/-

**ANJAN SINGH** 

PFS Divisional Forest Officer Gurdaspur Forest Division Gurdaspur

Regards

ICICI BANK LTD

ICICI Bank Limited Regis Omen "Landshard", Race Cause Cente Generation States Freedo Scanned with CamScanner

ਤੇ ਲੋੜ

ਪੁਆ ਤਾ ਵਿ

300

: U

U

Ŀ